Circulation
C-16
•	 Non-metallic	(CPVC)	Pipe	Body
• 1.5 - 3 kW
• 120 and 240V, Single Phase
• General Purpose Terminal
Enclosure
•	 INCOLOY® Sheath Elements

   E1 General Purpose
CVCHS 01 01P5 E1 Typical Model Number
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW Volts
Ckt &
Phase
DIM (In.)
Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B
150	lb	CPVC	plastic	pipe	body	—	1	INCOLOY®	element	(75	W/In2)
1.5 120 1-1 17-5/16 12-3/8 CVCHS-01-01P5-E1 S 025021 3
1.5 240 1-1 17-5/16 12-3/8 CVCHS-01-01P5-E1 S 025030 3
2 120 1-1 17-5/16 12-3/8 CVCHS-01-002P-E1 S 025048 3
2 240 1-1 17-5/16 12-3/8 CVCHS-01-002P-E1 S 025056 3
2.5 120 1-1 21-5/16 16-3/8 CVCHS-01-02P5-E1 S 025064 4
2.5 240 1-1 21-5/16 16-3/8 CVCHS-01-02P5-E1 S 025072 4
3 120 1-1 21-5/16 16-3/8 CVCHS-01-003P-E1 S 025080 4
3 240 1-1 21-5/16 16-3/8 CVCHS-01-003P-E1 S 025099 4
Stock	Status:	 S = stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN and quantity.